Product catalogue 20   17
www.cariitti.com 3
CARIITTI OY
Cariitti Oy is a family-owned company, situated in
Espoo, near to Helsinki. The lighting story started
when the founder of the company, Kari Ruokonen,
was a little boy. This is his story how it all began:
”When I was a little boy at the end of the 1940s, we

STARLIGHT SETS
Cariitti Starlight sets include a projector and fibres. Some projectors have twinkle
effect which makes the starlight slowly twinkle.  Starlight sets are also available
with crystals which create an even more beautiful effect.
www.cariitti.com 21
SURFACE AREA 1-2 m2 2 - 3 m2 3 - 4 m2 4 - 6 m2 6 - 10 m2 10 - 20 m2
THESE NUMBERS ARE RECOMMEND-
ATIONS. BY USING CRYSTALS THE NUMBER
OF FIBRE STRANDS CAN BE REDUCED.
75 pcs 75-100 pcs 75-150 pcs 100-200 pcs 150-300 pcs 300-600 pcs
STARLIGHT SETS
STARRY SKY SIZE RECOMMENDATION
VPL10 SETS WITH 75 FIBRES
Power Fibre length 4.0 m Total stars  Fibre Type Code K
1 W 75 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL10K-75 Chrome   1527412 4000 K
1 W 75 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL10L-75 Gold 1527413 3000 K
These sets include a plastic fibre harness , projector VPL10 and 7 Led crystals: 2 x CR-12, 3 x CR-16 and 2 x CR-31.
VPL10 CRYSTAL STAR
ADDITION TO VPL10K CRYSTAL STAR
Code 1527414
•  Includes 75 fibres, each 4 m long
•  Power supply not included
•  Can be used with VPL10К Crystal Star only
2,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m 3,5 m 4,0 m Total stars Fibre Type Code
25 25 25 75 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1530-CEP75 1527458
25 25 25 75 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1540-CEP75 1527459
25 50 25 100 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1530-CEP100 1527460
25 50 25 100 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1540-CEP100 1527461
50 50 50 150 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1530-CEP150 1527462
50 50 50 150 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1540-CEP150 1527463
25 50 50 50 25 200 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1530-CEP200 1527464
25 50 50 50 25 200 CK 0,75 mm VPAC-1540-CEP200 1527465
These sets include a plastic fibre harness and a VPAC projector. Projector VPAC-1530 has a warm Led 3000K
and projector VPAC-1540 a cold Led 4000K - choose your favorite.
VPAC STANDARD SETS
Power Fibre length 4.0 m Total stars  Fibre Type Code K
1 W 75 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL10L-75  1527401 3000 K
1 W 75 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL10K-75 1527403 4000 K
www.cariitti.com 23
These sets include a plastic fibre harness and a projector with white Leds as the
light source. The projector has a twinkle effect (T) that makes the stars slowly
twinkle imitating the real starry sky.
These sets include a plastic fibre harness and a projector with blue Leds as the
light source. The projector has a blue twinkle effect (CT) that makes the stars
slowly twinkle in bluish colours imitating the real starry sky.
VPL30 STANDARD SETS WITH TWINKLE EFFECT
2,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m 3,5 m 4,0 m 4,5 m Total stars  Fibre Type Code
25 25 25 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL30CT-CEP75 1527604
25 50 25 100 CK 0,75 mm VPL30CT-CEP100 1527605
50 50 50 150 CK 0,75 mm VPL30CT-CEP150 1527606
25 50 50 50 25 200 CK 0,75 mm VPL30CT-CEP200 1527607
25 50 75 75 50 25 300 C-Flex VPL30CT-300 1527609
2,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m 3,5 m 4,0 m 4,5 m Total stars  Fibre Type Code
25 25 25 75 CK 0,75 mm VPL30T-CEP75 1527600
25 50 25 100 CK 0,75 mm VPL30T-CEP100 1527601
50 50 50 150 CK 0,75 mm VPL30T-CEP150 1527602
25 50 50 50 25 200 CK 0,75 mm VPL30T-CEP200 1527603
25 50 75 75 50 25 300 C-Flex VPL30T-300 1527608
STARLIGHT SETS
2,0 m 2,5 m 3,0 m 3,5 m Total stars   Fibre Type Code
25 / 4 25 / 5 25 / 5 25 / 4 118 CK 0,75 / C-Flex 3 VPL30T Crystal Star Chrome 1527610
25 / 4 25 / 5 25 / 5 25 / 4 118 CK 0,75 / C-Flex 3 VPL30T Crystal Star Gold 1527611
25 / 4 25 / 5 25 / 5 25 / 4 118 CK 0,75 / C-Flex 3 VPL30CT-Crystal Star Chrome 1527612
25 / 4 25 / 5 25 / 5 25 / 4 118 CK 0,75 / C-Flex 3 VPL30CT-Crystal Star Gold 1527613
Crystal Star sets include a plastic fibre harness with 100 pcs of thin (0,75mm) fibres and 18 pcs of thicker (3mm) fibres with Crystal fittings, 6 x CR-12, 6 x
CR-16 and 6 x CR-31.  The light sources of the projector are white Leds with twinkle effect (T) or blue Leds with blue twinkle effect (CT).
VPL30 CRYSTAL STAR
VPL30 STANDARD SETS WITH BLUE TWINKLE EFFECT
SADE
ø 14 mm
Led crystals and SADE lights are easy to install with the enclosed locking springs.   Installation hole ø 14 mm.
Installation surface minimum 6 mm.  Led 1 W / 350 mA, IP44.  NB! Serial connection only.
CRYSTAL LIGHTS
SADE 345  Code 1545094
SADE 567  Code 1545096
•	 IP44
•	 Recess 20 mm
•	 Lead-free crystal
• 	 Power supply to be ordered separately, see page 45
Lengths:
345:  95 / 115 / 135 mm
567:  135 / 155 / 175 mm
SADE Kit   Code 1545098
•	 Lead-free crystal
•	 Includes 18 crystal lights of which 12 pcs with 345 crystals,
	 6 pcs with 567 crystals, a power cord set and power
	 supply.  A ready-to-install set.
CRYSTAL KIT 9, 4000 K
Code 1532126 Chrome
Code 1532128 Gold
CRYSTAL KIT 9, 3000 K
Code 1532127 Chrome
Code 1532129 Gold
Kit 9 is a ready-to-install set, including 3 pcs CR-12, 3 pcs CR-16 and
3 pcs CR-31 Swarovski crystals, a power cord set and power supply,
IP44. Ideal to be used with starlight illumination.
CRYSTAL KIT
Recess 20 mm ø 14 mm
www.cariitti.com 25
KIMMEL
CHANDELIERS AND CURTAIN PARTITIONS
The fibre optic chandelier is comprising preinstalled threadlite tails fit-
ted to a metal recessed base and applied with crystal fittings to form a
ready-to-install  chandelier package. Led projectors are integrated inside
the luminaire. IP44.
FIBRE OPTIC CHANDELIERS WITH INTEGRATED LED PROJECTORS
Code Type Height Diameter WT Crys-
tals
1527810 Kimmel 1 180 cm 56 cm 11 kg 150
1527811 Kimmel 2 250 cm 66 cm 13 kg 200
1527812 Kimmel 3 350 cm 66 cm 25 kg 200
1527813 Kimmel 4 350 cm 98 cm 32 kg 250
1527814 Kimmel 5 450 cm 98 cm 34 kg 250
www.cariitti.com 27
PIRTA
CHANDELIERS AND CURTAIN PARTITIONS
The fibre optic curtain partition is comprising preinstalled
threadlite tails fitted to a metal recessed base and applied
with crystal fittings to form a ready-to-install curtain pack-
age. Led projectors are integrated inside the luminaire. IP44.
The curtain partition can be installed on a ceiling or wall,
to be specified upon order.  Other lengths are available on
order.
CURTAIN PARTITIONS WITH INTEGRATED LED PROJECTORS
Pirta Flat
Code Type Height Width WT Crystals
1527827 Flat 0.8 200 cm 80 cm 17 kg 80
1527826 Flat 1.2 200 cm 120 cm 26 kg 120

ø 60 mm
ø 67 mm
Type Code Power W Voltage V IP Ra K Lumen
AMONET CHROME 1554007 4 W 230 V IP44 >80 3000 K 182 lm
AMONET WHITE 1554008 4 W 230 V IP44 >80 3000 K 182 lm
Type Code Power W Voltage V IP Ra K Lumen
IRIS CHROME 1554021 8 W 230 V IP44 >80 3000 K 391 lm
IRIS WHITE 1554022 8 W 230 V IP44 >80 3000 K 391 lm
Type Code Power W Voltage V IP Ra K Lumen
KUU SATIN 230 1554006 8 W 230 V IP44 >80 3000 K 421 lm
www.cariitti.com 31
CR-KIT
GP-65 KIT
DOWNLIGHTS AND LIGHTS FOR STAIRCASES
CR-36 Kit •	Light opening angle 36 °
Code 1545890 Gold
Code 1545891 Chrome
Code 1545892  White
CR-70 Kit •	Light opening angle 70 °
Code 1545899 Gold
Code 1545900 Chrome
Code 1545902  White
•	 9 x 1 W
•	 350 mA
•	 3000 K / 85 lm
•	 IP44
•	 Installation with locking springs
•	 Includes 9 pcs of lights, a power cord set and mains
	 dimmable power supply.
Recess
20 mm
ø 18 mm
ø 14 mm
GP-65 KIT 9, 3000 K
Code 1532114
GP-65 KIT 18, 3000 K
Code 1532116
• 	 Directs light downwards, ideal for staircases
•	 Mains dimmable power supply included
•	 9 x 1 W / 18 x 1 W, IP44
• 	 70 lm
ø 22 mm
ø 14 mm
Recess 20 mm
ARCTIC SKY
12565
30
147
WALL LIGHTS
TOIVE            	  	 Code 1527844
TOIVE 1150 mm 		 Code 1527848
TOIVE 1650 mm 		 Code 1527849
•	 2 x 1 W
•	 350 mA
•	 Stainless steel frame
•	 Lead-free crystal
•	 Power supply included
•	 Surface mounted acrylic panel 1150/1650 x 200 mm
Toive is a modern and decorative crystal light fitting. The light reflects through the crystals and creates beautiful and exciting figures on the wall. The
colour of the downlight is warm white. Toive is available also with surface mounted acrylic panel.
Design: Frida Lindström
TOIVE
ARCTIC SKY white
Code 1589031
•	 IP44
•	 230V / 3 W / 700 mA
•	 Power supply IP20 included
•	 Size 500 x 500 x 30 mm
ARCTIC SKY RGBW
Code 1589032
•	 IP44
•	 230V / 5 W / 350 mA
•	 Power supply IP20 included, which
	 allows the connection of max 5
	 panels
•	 Size 500 x 500 x 30 mm
ARCTIC SKY RGBW (without power supply)
Code 1589035

NORTHERN LIGHT, EFFECT WITH CHANGING COLOURS BLUE, GREEN AND  MAGENTA, PRODUCED BY LEDS •
FIRE FLAME, EFFECT WITH CHANGING COLOURS ORANGE, YELLOW AND AMBER, PRODUCED BY LEDS •
TYPE CODE KT T CT NL FL
VPL30 KT 1501456 •
VPL30 T 1501452 •
VPL30 CT 1501453 •
VPL30 NL 1501454 •
VPL30 FL 1501455 •
VPL30 series
•	 230V / 20 W
•	 L250 x W150 x H83
•	 Led, 50.000 h
•	 Electronic transformer
•	 IP65
•	 Weight 2.5 kg
VPL30C BT
Code 1501489
VPL30C BT MASTER SYNCRO
Code 1501499
VPL30C SLAVE SYNCRO
Code 1501484
•	 230V / 7.5 W
•	 L250 x W150 x H83
•	 Led, 50.000 h
•	 Electronic transformer
•	 IP65
•	 Weight 2.5 kg
The projector VPL30C BT is equipped with wireless Bluetooth control option. The application can be loaded
from AppStore for iPhone and iPad, and from GooglePlay for Android. With the application you can control
the colours and brightness of your projector, create individual colour change programs or choose a ready-
made program.
•	 RED	  	 1.52 W	 52 lm
•	 GREEN 		  1.98 W	 107 lm
•	 BLUE	  	 1.98 W	 72 lm
•	 WHITE	  	 1.95 W	 146 lm
VPL30 WITH EFFECTS
OPTIC FIBRES
With optic fibres light can be taken everywhere. There is no electricity or
heat in the fibres, there is only light.  When producing a fibre bundle the
projector end is hermetically sealed to keep the fibre clean and later prevent
it from melting. The projector end is protected with a thermal protection
filter. All fibre joints and endings in the fibre bundle are made without
adhesives using the so-called dry polishing method which gives the best
light conductivity performance on the market.
www.cariitti.com 37
8 15
M5
650